
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United

U19 
(2006/07)

Victor Lopez Coach
victor.lopez@flunited.com

Dylan Cassidy 
College Program Director

dylan.cassidy@flunited.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.9 Height: 5'6

#89

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.8 Height: 5’2

#

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.46 Height: 5’4

#
87

Kaeden Rosselle 
kjrosselle@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.5 Height: 5’4

RB
LB

# 
47

il.com

  C/O: 2025     GPA: 4.04  Height:  5'3

LW
RW

LB
RB

#84

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.12 Height: 5'0

#

GK

#
88 

Nyla Grace Louis 
 nylalouis81@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 4.8 Height: 5'2

CDM 
FW

Skylar Blanco
skylarblanco@icloud.com

Raegynn Witt 
raegynnjwitt@gmail.com

Savannah Justice 
savannahandpenny@comcast.net

Savannah Drott
sedrott@gmail.com

LW
RW
RB

RB
LB

FW

99

C/O:   2027    GPA:  4.7   Height: 5’8

Alessandra Diaz- Salvioli
alediazsalvioli@gmail.com

Aryanna Marin
aryceleste0807@gmail.com

C/O: 2025 GPA: 5.0 Height: 5’4

31

##

##
8

LW
RW

ACM
DCM

32

Emily Brown
ejbrown3925@gmail.com



#

LB

:

#
46

Height: 5'5

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

#
2

Emerson McCloud 
emersonmccloud9790@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.1 Height: 5’7

ACM
RM
LM
FW

#
45

C/O: 2025 GPA:4.7 Height: 5’6

RB 
CB

##
90

Melina Ramos 
melina.ar10@aol.com

:OC/C/O:  2026 GPA:GPA: 4.1 Height:Height: 5’5’4

CDM
LW
ACM

#17

Flor Monesterolo
monesteroloflor@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.4 Height:5'1"

RB
LB

Heather Rzepko
hrzepko@icloud.com

 
53

#

21

Abril Patrizzi i
abrilpatrizzi2007@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’5

RB
CB

C/O: 2025 GPA: 430 Height: 5’8

Eliza Thomas 
elizathomas11@icloud.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 3.6 Height:5'4"

# 
9

CB

  ##

3 4
  

ACM

CCDM

C/O:C/O:2027    GPA:GPA: 3.9

C/O: 2025  GPA:4.3 Height:Height:5'9

33
  

##

C/O:C/O:   2024 GPA:GPA:4.1 Height:Height:5'7GPA: 3.9 height:5'3

   ##
5
#

###

#####
38#

Amelia Ibarra
ameliaxtina@gmail.com 

Niyah Carmona 

ncarmona7143@gmail.com

Sarah Mateu 
sarahmateutwin@gmail.com 

Paula Garcia Sabate
Paulagarciasabate@gmail.com

Izzy Capellan
mcapellan2006@gmail.com 

RB

C/o: 2026

RM
LM
FW

Lilia Zuniga
liliazuniga1010@hotmail.com

CDM
RW
LW

RB
LB

CB

CDM
FW

C/o : 2007   GPA : 3.0  Height: 5'4

Victor Lopez

Victor Lopez

Victor Lopez

Victor Lopez




